
ASTLE
Alexander Bary Easts

Oscar Black Easts

Sam Burrows Marist Harewood

Archie Byrne Heathcote

Kade Clearwater Heathcote

Ryan Collins Medbury School

Maxim Dill-Russell Halswell

Eli Helms Sydenham Junior

Alfie Longden Marist Harewood

Aidan Rajapakse Halswell

Harry Stracey Heathcote

Managers

Grant Collins teamcollins037@gmail.com 021 1911475

Grant Longden grant.longden38@gmail.com 027 4995065

BOND
Hunter Bain Marist Harewood

Nikhal Bhatnagar Marist Harewood

Archie Campbell Heathcote

Conner Dellaca Halswell

Lumina Galappaththi BWU

Adam Hamblyn OBC

Bryce Hooper Medbury School

George Kane Medbury School

Shihiran Samarawickrama OBC

Finley Smith Sydenham Junior

Managers
Jason Dellaca jason@brandhouse.co.nz 027 2899575

Suzanne Smith Suzanne.Smith@fultonhogan.com 027 5002201

HADLEE
James Bishop OBC

Finn Dolan Marist Harewood

Lachlan Dolan Marist Harewood

Austin Douglass Medbury School

Luca Granger Marist Harewood

Tom Huggins OBC

Caleb Miles BWU

Sam Paget OBC

Henry Rutherford Medbury School

Benjamin Whitta Merivale Papanui

Managers

Stephen Douglassstephen.douglass@ghd.com 029 3748517

Mark Paget mpaget@xtra.co.nz 021 858747

CJCA YEAR 8 SUMMER 

FESTIVAL 2024 TEAMS

mailto:teamcollins037@gmail.com
mailto:grant.longden38@gmail.com
mailto:jason@brandhouse.co.nz
mailto:Suzanne.Smith@fultonhogan.com
mailto:stephen.douglass@ghd.com
mailto:mpaget@xtra.co.nz


HARRIS
Lachy Butler Merivale Papanui

Lachie Collins Heathcote

Liam Dodds Medbury School

Sam Ewan Halswell

George Hubbard Halswell

Jayden Kay Easts

Guy Moore Sydenham Junior

Baxter van Onselen Easts

James White Merivale Papanui

Angus (Gus) Wiseman Heathcote

Managers

Don van Onselen don.vanonselen@morganprojects.co.nz 027 5600917

Nathan Hubbard kellyandnath@gmail.com 021 779459

HENRY
Dominic Jorgensen BWU

Fletcher Milligan OBC

James Myers Marist Harewood

Om akash Patel OBC

Freddy Rolleston Medbury School

Marshall Shore Halswell

Orion Spatcher New Brighton

Joshua Stewart St Andrews

David Trewin BWU

Mohammad Zahid Marist Harewood

Managers
Matt Shore matt@geologicalconsulting.co.nz 027 2364314

Akash Patel abpatel_123@hotmail.com 021 1022278

LATHAM
Hayden Brown Merivale Papanui

Fin Brown St Andrews

Cooper Grieve Heathcote

Jonathan-David Hall Marist Harewood

Frank Mckee BWU

Oscar Parfitt OBC

Charlie Pickering OBC

Luke Saegers St Andrews

Jia He Su Marist Harewood

Cameron Wilson Marist Harewood

Managers

Lawrie Saegers l.saegers@rawlinsons.co.nz 021 610302

Janelle Wilson janellecw@icloud.com 021 372255
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